Provide, Supply & Commissioning of PA System
Tender # ME/11/15-16

M/s Faisal Trading Corporation

M/s Al-Wagqad Enterprises

Sr #

Description of items:

Qty.

Rate (Rs.)

Amount (Rs.)

Rate (Rs.)

Amount (Rs.)

Amplifier

Model: IZA 250-L Z Integrated
Amplifier

Brand: Bose or equivalent
Standard OEM Warranty

2 Units

79,060.00

158,120.00

80,830.00

161,660.00

Collar Cordless Mic

Model: ATW-T701/L (Including
compatible transmitting device)
Brand: Audio Tecknica or equivalent
Standard OEM Warranty

2 Units

54,399.00

108.798.00

55,622.00

111.,244.00

Goose Neck M'icrophone

Model: PRO-49QL (Including
compatible transmitting device)
Brand: Audio Tecknica or equivalent
Standard OEM Warranty

2 Units

29,185.00

58.370.00

29,044.00

58,088.00

Rostrum Mic

Model: AT8668S '
(With goose Neck Microphone Stand as
shown in picture)

Brand: Audio Tecknica or equivalent
Standard OEM Warranty

2 Units

14.,200.00

28.400.00

26.,304.00

Receiver

Model: AT-8801/EU Phantom Power
Supply

Brand: Audio Tecknica or equivalent
Standard OEM Warranty

2 Units

26.965.00

53.930.00

27.400.00

54.800.00

Total

Rs.

407,618.00

Rs. 412,096.00

17% GST

Rs.

69,295.06

Rs. 70,056.32

Total Amount

Rs.

476,913.06

Rs. 482,152.32

CENT

Note:

As per the decision of PC-A meeting held on April 23, 2016 the Procurement of PA System would be a package deal
in order to cater for the compatibility of the equipment

Recommended to award the Purchase Order for all the items to any ONE supplier to cater for the compatibility of the
equipment vide tender terms & conditions clause # 5 (xxx) to qualified bidder i.c. M/s Faisal Trading Corporation Rs. 476,913.06
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