Provide, Supply & Commissioning of PA System Tender # ME/14/15-16

	Description of items-	Qty.	M/s Faisal Trading Corporation		M/s Al-Waqad Enterprises	
Sr#			Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)	Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
1	Amplifier Model: IZA 250-L Z Integrated Amplifier Brand: Bose or equivalent Standard OEM Warranty	2 Units	79,060.00	158,120.00	80,830.00	161,660.00
2	Collar Cordless Mic Model: ATW-T701/L (Including compatible transmitting device) Brand: Audio Tecknica or equivalent Standard OEM Warranty	2 Units	54,399.00	108,798.00	55,622.00	111,244.00
3	Goose Neck Microphone Model: PRO-49QL (Including compatible transmitting device) Brand: Audio Tecknica or equivalent Standard OEM Warranty	2 Units	29,185.00	58,370.00	. 29,044.00	58,088.00
4	Rostrum Mic Model: AT8668S (With goose Neck Microphone Stand as shown in picture) Brand: Audio Tecknica or equivalent Standard OEM Warranty	2 Units	14,200.00	28,400.00	13,152.00	26,304.00
4	Receiver Model: AT-8801/EU Phantom Power Supply Brand: Audio Tecknica or equivalent Standard OEM Warranty	2 Units	26,965.00	53,930.00	27,400.00	54,800.00
Total			Rs. 407,618.00		Rs. 412,096.00	
17% GST			Rs. 69,295.06		Rs. 70,056.32	
Total Amount			Rs. 476,913.06		Rs. 482,152.32	

- As per the decision of PC-A meeting held on April 23, 2016 the Procurement of PA System would be a package deal in order to cater for the compatibility of the equipment
- Recommended to award the Purchase Order for all the items to any ONE supplier to cater for the compatibility of the equipment vide tender terms & conditions clause # 5 (xxx) to qualified bidder i.e. M/s Faisal Trading Corporation Rs. 476,913.06

INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

IBA, Karaehi

CHAIRPERSON CENTRAL PURCHASE COMMITTEE INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

KARACHI

ENTRAL PURCHASE COMMITTEE INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

PPRA Advisor